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G.12 | 1 Bed 858.9 sqft  79.8 sqm

Apartment Area 700.7 sqft 65.1 sqm

External Area 158.2 sqft 14.7 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 12'5" 7.5m x 3.8m

Master Bedroom 13'1" x 9'8" 4.0m x 3.0m

Terrace 27'9" x 5'9" 8.5m x 1.8m

G.13 | 2 Bed 1183.0 sqft 109.9 sqm

Apartment Area 940.8 sqft 87.4 sqm

External Area 242.2 sqft 22.5 sqm

Kitchen 9'8" x 8'5" 3.0m x 2.6m

Living Area 14'4" x 14'4" 4.4m x 4.4m

Master Bedroom 12'1" x 10'8" 3.7m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 11'2" x 9'8" 3.4m x 3.0m

Terrace 19'0" x 14'8" 5.8m x 4.5m
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G.13

Floor
plates
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Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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1.22 | 2 Bed 962.3 sqft 89.4 sqm

Apartment Area 891.3 sqft 82.8 sqm

External Area 71.0 sqft 6.6 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 16'7" x 16'4" 5.1m x 5.0m

Master Bedroom 13'8" x 10'5" 4.2m x 3.2m

Bedroom 2 11'5" x 11'5" 3.5m x 3.5m

Balcony 12'8" x 5'6" 3.9m x 1.7m

1.23 | 2 Bed 873.0 sqft 81.1 sqm

Apartment Area 804.1 sqft 74.7 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 10'8" 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'1" x 8'9" 4.3m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'5" x 6'6" 3.2m x 2.0m

1.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 14'8" 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14'4" x 10'8" 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15'1" x 8'9" 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'2" x 6'2" 3.1m x 1.9m

1.25 | 2 Bed 855.7 sqft 79.5 sqm

Apartment Area 800.8 sqft 74.4 sqm

External Area 54.9 sqft 5.1 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 13'8" 5.9m x 4.2m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 12'1" x 8'9" 3.7m x 2.7m

Balcony 11'2" x 4'9" 3.4m x 1.5m

1.26 | 2 Bed 1045.2 sqft 97.1 sqm

Apartment Area 939.7 sqft 87.3 sqm

External Area 105.5 sqft 9.8 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Balcony 16'1" x 6'6" 4.9m x 2.0m

1.27 | 2 Bed 996.7 sqft 92.6 sqm

Apartment Area 941.8 sqft 87.5 sqm

External Area 54.9 sqft 5.1 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 11'5" 7.5m x 3.5m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 14'4" x 11'5" 4.4m x 3.5m

Terrace 9'8" x 5'6" 3.0m x 1.7m

1.28 | 2 Bed 991.4 sqft 92.1 sqm

Apartment Area 895.6 sqft 83.2 sqm

External Area 95.8 sqft 8.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 17'4" x 16'1" 5.3m x 4.9m

Master Bedroom 15'7" x 13'8" 4.8m x 4.2m

Bedroom 2 11'5" x 10'8" 3.5m x 3.3m

Balcony 12'8" x 5'6" 3.9m x 1.7m

Terrace 5'6" x 4'6" 1.7m x 1.4m
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Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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2.22 | 2 Bed 983.8 sqft 91.4 sqm

Apartment Area 891.3 sqft 82.8 sqm

External Area 92.6 sqft 8.6 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 16'7" x 16'4" 5.1m x 5.0m

Master Bedroom 13'8" x 10'5" 4.2m x 3.2m

Bedroom 2 11'5" x 11'5" 3.5m x 3.5m

Balcony 14'1" x 6'6" 4.3m x 2.0m

2.23 | 2 Bed 873.0 sqft 81.1 sqm

Apartment Area 804.1 sqft 74.7 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 10'8" 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'1" x 8'9" 4.3m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'5" x 6'6" 3.2m x 2.0m

2.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 14'8" 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14'4" x 10'8" 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15'1" x 8'9" 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'2" x 6'2" 3.1m x 1.9m

2.25 | 2 Bed 855.7 sqft 79.5 sqm

Apartment Area 800.8 sqft 74.4 sqm

External Area 54.9 sqft 5.1 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 13'8" 5.9m x 4.2m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 12'1" x 8'9" 3.7m x 2.7m

Balcony 11'2" x 4'9" 3.4m x 1.5m

2.26 | 2 Bed 1045.2 sqft 97.1 sqm

Apartment Area 939.7 sqft 87.3 sqm

External Area 105.5 sqft 9.8 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Balcony 16'1" x 6'6" 4.9m x 2.0m

2.27 | 2 Bed 1009.7 sqft 93.8 sqm

Apartment Area 941.8 sqft 87.5 sqm

External Area 67.8 sqft 6.3 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 11'5" 7.5m x 3.5m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 14'4" x 11'5" 4.4m x 3.5m

Balcony 10'8" x 6'2" 3.3m x 1.9m

2.28 | 2 Bed 988.1 sqft 91.8 sqm

Apartment Area 895.6 sqft 83.2 sqm

External Area 92.6 sqft 8.6 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 17'4" x 16'1" 5.3m x 4.9m

Master Bedroom 15'7" x 13'8" 4.8m x 4.2m

Bedroom 2 11'5" x 10'8" 3.5m x 3.3m

Balcony 14'1" x 6'6" 4.3m x 2.0m
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Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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3.22 | 2 Bed 983.8 sqft 91.4 sqm

Apartment Area 891.3 sqft 82.8 sqm

External Area 92.6 sqft 8.6 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 16'7" x 16'4" 5.1m x 5.0m

Master Bedroom 13'8" x 10'5" 4.2m x 3.2m

Bedroom 2 11'5" x 11'5" 3.5m x 3.5m

Balcony 14'1" x 6'6" 4.3m x 2.0m

3.23 | 2 Bed 873.0 sqft 81.1 sqm

Apartment Area 804.1 sqft 74.7 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 10'8" 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'1" x 8'9" 4.3m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'5" x 6'6" 3.2m x 2.0m

3.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 14'8" 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14'4" x 10'8" 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15'1" x 8'9" 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'2" x 6'2" 3.1m x 1.9m

3.25 | 2 Bed 855.7 sqft 79.5 sqm

Apartment Area 800.8 sqft 74.4 sqm

External Area 54.9 sqft 5.1 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 13'8" 5.9m x 4.2m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 12'1" x 8'9" 3.7m x 2.7m

Balcony 11'2" x 4'9" 3.4m x 1.5m

3.26 | 2 Bed 1045.2 sqft 97.1 sqm

Apartment Area 939.7 sqft 87.3 sqm

External Area 105.5 sqft 9.8 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Balcony 16'1" x 6'6" 4.9m x 2.0m

3.27 | 2 Bed 1009.7 sqft 93.8 sqm

Apartment Area 941.8 sqft 87.5 sqm

External Area 67.8 sqft 6.3 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 11'5" 7.5m x 3.5m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 14'4" x 11'5" 4.4m x 3.5m

Balcony 10'8" x 6'2" 3.3m x 1.9m

3.28 | 2 Bed 983.8 sqft 91.4 sqm

Apartment Area 891.3 sqft 82.8 sqm

External Area 92.6 sqft 8.6 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 17'4" x 16'1" 5.3m x 4.9m

Master Bedroom 15'7" x 13'8" 4.8m x 4.2m

Bedroom 2 11'5" x 10'8" 3.5m x 3.3m

Balcony 14'1" x 6'6" 4.3m x 2.0m

3.27
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3.25
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Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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4.22 | 2 Bed 983.8 sqft 91.4 sqm

Apartment Area 891.3 sqft 82.8 sqm

External Area 92.6 sqft 8.6 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 16'7" x 16'4" 5.1m x 5.0m

Master Bedroom 13'8" x 10'5" 4.2m x 3.2m

Bedroom 2 11'5" x 11'5" 3.5m x 3.5m

Balcony 14'1" x 6'6" 4.3m x 2.0m

4.23 | 2 Bed 873.0 sqft 81.1 sqm

Apartment Area 804.1 sqft 74.7 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 10'8" 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'1" x 8'9" 4.3m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'5" x 6'6" 3.2m x 2.0m

4.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 14'8" 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14'4" x 10'8" 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15'1" x 8'9" 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'2" x 6'2" 3.1m x 1.9m

4.25 | 2 Bed 855.7 sqft 79.5 sqm

Apartment Area 800.8 sqft 74.4 sqm

External Area 54.9 sqft 5.1 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 13'8" 5.9m x 4.2m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 12'1" x 8'9" 3.7m x 2.7m

Balcony 11'2" x 4'9" 3.4m x 1.5m

4.26 | 2 Bed 1045.2 sqft 97.1 sqm

Apartment Area 939.7 sqft 87.3 sqm

External Area 105.5 sqft 9.8 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Balcony 16'1" x 6'6" 4.9m x 2.0m

4.27 | 2 Bed 1009.7 sqft 93.8 sqm

Apartment Area 941.8 sqft 87.5 sqm

External Area 67.8 sqft 6.3 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 11'5" 7.5m x 3.5m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 14'4" x 11'5" 4.4m x 3.5m

Balcony 10'8" x 6'2" 3.3m x 1.9m

4.28 | 2 Bed 988.1 sqft 91.8 sqm

Apartment Area 891.3 sqft 82.8 sqm

External Area 92.5 sqft 8.6 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 17'4" x 16'1" 5.3m x 4.9m

Master Bedroom 15'7" x 13'8" 4.8m x 4.2m

Bedroom 2 11'5" x 10'8" 3.5m x 3.3m

Balcony 14'1" x 6'6" 4.3m x 2.0m

4.27

4.284.22

4.23
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4.25
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Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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5.22 | 2 Bed 1131.3 sqft 105.1 sqm

Apartment Area 1038.7 sqft 96.5 sqm

External Area 92.6 sqft 8.6 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'0" x 16'4" 6.1m x 5.0m

Master Bedroom 17'1" x 9'8" 5.2m x 3.0m

Bedroom 2 11'8" x 9'8" 3.6m x 3.0m

Balcony 14'1" x 6'6" 4.3m x 2.0m

5.23 | 2 Bed 873.0 sqft 81.1 sqm

Apartment Area 804.1 sqft 74.7 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 10'8" 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'1" x 8'9" 4.3m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'5" x 6'6" 3.2m x 2.0m

5.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 14'8" 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14'4" x 10'8" 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15'1" x 8'9" 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'2" x 6'2" 3.1m x 1.9m

5.25 | 2 Bed 855.7 sqft 79.5 sqm

Apartment Area 800.8 sqft 74.4 sqm

External Area 54.9 sqft 5.1 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 13'8" 5.9m x 4.2m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 12'1" x 8'9" 3.7m x 2.7m

Balcony 11'2" x 4'9" 3.4m x 1.5m

5.26 | 2 Bed 1045.2 sqft 97.1 sqm

Apartment Area 939.7 sqft 87.3 sqm

External Area 105.5 sqft 9.8 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Balcony 16'1" x 6'6" 4.9m x 2.0m

5.27 | 2 Bed 1664.1 sqft 154.6 sqm

Apartment Area 941.8 sqft 87.5 sqm

External Area 722.3 sqft 67.1 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 11'5" 7.5m x 3.5m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 14'4" x 11'5" 4.4m x 3.5m

Terrace 27'9" x 23'10" 8.5m x 7.3m

5.27

5.22

5.23

5.265.24

5.25

5 6 5 7

Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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Sixth floor

6.22 | 2 Bed 1131.3 sqft 105.1 sqm

Apartment Area 1038.7 sqft 96.5 sqm

External Area 92.6 sqft 8.6 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'0" x 16'4" 6.1m x 5.0m

Master Bedroom 17'1" x 9'8" 5.2m x 3.0m

Bedroom 2 11'8" x 9'8" 3.6m x 3.0m

Balcony 14'1" x 6'6" 4.3m x 2.0m

6.23 | 2 Bed 873.0 sqft 81.1 sqm

Apartment Area 804.1 sqft 74.7 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 10'8" 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'1" x 8'9" 4.3m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'5" x 6'6" 3.2m x 2.0m

6.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 14'8" 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14'4" x 10'8" 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15'1" x 8'9" 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'2" x 6'2" 3.1m x 1.9m

6.25 | 2 Bed 855.7 sqft 79.5 sqm

Apartment Area 800.8 sqft 74.4 sqm

External Area 54.9 sqft 5.1 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 13'8" 5.9m x 4.2m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 12'1" x 8'9" 3.7m x 2.7m

Balcony 11'2" x 4'9" 3.4m x 1.5m

6.26 | 2 Bed 1045.2 sqft 97.1 sqm

Apartment Area 939.7 sqft 87.3 sqm

External Area 105.5 sqft 9.8 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Balcony 16'1" x 6'6" 4.9m x 2.0m

6.27 | 2 Bed 1014.0 sqft 94.2 sqm

Apartment Area 941.8 sqft 87.5 sqm

External Area 72.1 sqft 6.7 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 11'5" 7.5m x 3.5m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 14'4" x 11'5" 4.4m x 3.5m

Balcony 15'7" x 4'6" 4.8m x 1.4m

6.27

6.22

6.23

6.266.24

6.25

5 8 5 9

Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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Seventh floor

7.23 | 2 Bed 1664.1 sqft 154.6 sqm

Apartment Area 810.5 sqft 75.3 sqm

External Area 853.6 sqft 79.3 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 10'8" 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'1" x 8'9" 4.3m x 2.7m

Terrace 30'2" x 27'9" 9.2m x 8.5m

7.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 14'8" 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14'4" x 10'8" 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15'1" x 8'9" 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'2" x 6'2" 3.1m x 1.9m

7.25 | 2 Bed 855.7 sqft 79.5 sqm

Apartment Area 800.8 sqft 74.4 sqm

External Area 54.9 sqft 5.1 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 13'8" 5.9m x 4.2m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 12'1" x 8'9" 3.7m x 2.7m

Balcony 11'2" x 4'9" 3.4m x 1.5m

7.277.23

7.267.24

7.25

7.26 | 2 Bed 1045.2 sqft 97.1 sqm

Apartment Area 939.7 sqft 87.3 sqm

External Area 105.5 sqft 9.8 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Balcony 16'1" x 6'6" 4.9m x 2.0m

7.27 | 2 Bed 1014.0 sqft 94.2 sqm

Apartment Area 941.8 sqft 87.5 sqm

External Area 72.1 sqft 6.7 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 11'5" 7.5m x 3.5m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 8'9" 3.2m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 14'4" x 11'5" 4.4m x 3.5m

Balcony 15'7" x 4'6" 4.8m x 1.4m

6 0 6 1

Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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West Reservoir

Eighth floor

8.23 | 2 Bed 879.4 sqft 81.7 sqm

Apartment Area 810.5 sqft 75.3 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 10'8" 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'1" x 8'9" 4.3m x 2.7m

Balcony 15'1" x 4'6" 4.6m x 1.4m

8.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 14'8" 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14'4" x 10'8" 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15'1" x 8'9" 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'2" x 6'2" 3.1m x 1.9m

8.26 | 2 Bed 1045.2 sqft 97.1 sqm

Apartment Area 939.7 sqft 87.3 sqm

External Area 105.5 sqft 9.8 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 9'5" x 8'9" 2.9m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Balcony 16'1" x 6'6" 4.9m x 2.0m

8.27 | 2 Bed 1102.2 sqft 102.4 sqm

Apartment Area 1033.3 sqft 96.0 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 30'5" x 12'1" 9.3m x 3.7m

Master Bedroom 10'2" x 8'9" 3.1m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 11'5" x 10'2" 3.5m x 3.1m

Balcony 15'1" x 4'6" 4.6m x 1.4m

8.278.23

8.268.24

Ninth floor

9.23 | 2 Bed 879.4 sqft 81.7 sqm

Apartment Area 810.5 sqft 75.3 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 10'8" 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'1" x 8'9" 4.3m x 2.7m

Balcony 15'1" x 4'6" 4.6m x 1.4m

9.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 14'8" 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14'4" x 10'8" 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15'1" x 8'9" 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'2" x 6'2" 3.1m x 1.9m

9.26 | 2 Bed 1086.1 sqft 100.9 sqm

Apartment Area 980.6 sqft 91.1 sqm

External Area 105.5 sqft 9.8 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 9'5" x 8'9" 2.9m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Study 9'8" x 7'2" 3.0m x 2.2m

Balcony 16'1" x 6'6" 4.9m x 2.0m

9.27 | 2 Bed 1102.2 sqft 102.4 sqm

Apartment Area 1033.3 sqft 96.0 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 30'5" x 12'1" 9.3m x 3.7m

Master Bedroom 10'2" x 8'9" 3.1m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 11'5" x 10'2" 3.5m x 3.1m

Balcony 15'1" x 4'6" 4.6m x 1.4m

9.279.23

9.269.24

6 2 6 3

Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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Tenth floor

10.23 | 2 Bed 879.4 sqft 81.7 sqm

Apartment Area 810.5 sqft 75.3 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24'6" x 10'8" 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10'5" x 10'2" 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'1" x 8'9" 4.3m x 2.7m

Balcony 15'1" x 4'6" 4.6m x 1.4m

10.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'4" x 14'8" 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14'4" x 10'8" 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15'1" x 8'9" 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10'2" x 6'2" 3.1m x 1.9m

10.26 | 2 Bed 1086.1 sqft 100.9 sqm

Apartment Area 980.6 sqft 91.1 sqm

External Area 105.5 sqft 9.8 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 9'5" x 8'9" 2.9m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Study 9'8" x 7'2" 3.0m x 2.2m

Balcony 16'1" x 6'6" 4.9m x 2.0m

10.27 | 2 Bed 1061.3 sqft 98.6 sqm

Apartment Area 890.2 sqft 82.7 sqm

External Area 171.1 sqft 15.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'0" x 18'0" 5.8m x 5.5m

Master Bedroom 11'5" x 11'2" 3.5m x 3.4m

Bedroom 2 12'1" x 10'2" 3.7m x 3.1m

Terrace 20'7" x 4'9" 6.3m x 1.5m

Balcony 15'1" x 4'6" 4.6m x 1.4m

10.2710.23

10.2610.24

Eleventh floor

11.23 | 2 Bed 879.4 sqft 81.7 sqm

Apartment Area 810.5 sqft 75.3 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 24’6” x 10’8” 7.5m x 3.3m

Master Bedroom 10’5” x 10’2” 3.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14’1” x 8’9” 4.3m x 2.7m

Balcony 15’1” x 4’6” 4.6m x 1.4m

11.24 | 2 Bed 924.6 sqft 85.9 sqm

Apartment Area 861.1 sqft 80.0 sqm

External Area 63.5 sqft 5.9 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19’4” x 14’8” 5.9m x 4.5m

Master Bedroom 14’4” x 10’8” 4.4m x 3.3m

Bedroom 2 15’1” x 8’9” 4.6m x 2.7m

Balcony 10’2” x 6’2” 3.1m x 1.9m

11.26 | 2 Bed 1088.2 sqft 101.1 sqm

Apartment Area 980.6 sqft 91.1 sqm

External Area 107.6 sqft 10.0 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20’7” x 14’1” 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 9’5” x 8’9” 2.9m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13’8” x 11’8” 4.2m x 3.6m

Study 9’8” x 7’2” 3.0m x 2.2m

Balcony 16’4” x 6’6” 5.0m x 2.0m

11.27 | 2 Bed 959.1 sqft 89.1 sqm

Apartment Area 890.2 sqft 82.7 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19’0” x 18’0” 5.8m x 5.5m

Master Bedroom 11’5” x 11’2” 3.5m x 3.4m

Bedroom 2 12’1” x 10’2” 3.7m x 3.1m

Balcony 15’1” x 4’6” 4.6m x 1.4m

11.2711.23

11.2611.24

6 4 6 5

Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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Twelfth floor

12.26 | 2 Bed 1088.2 sqft 101.1 sqm

Apartment Area 980.6 sqft 91.1 sqm

External Area 107.6 sqft 10.0 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 20'7" x 14'1" 6.3m x 4.3m

Master Bedroom 9'5" x 8'9" 2.9m x 2.7m

Bedroom 2 13'8" x 11'8" 4.2m x 3.6m

Study 9'8" x 7'2" 3.0m x 2.2m

Balcony 16'4" x 6'6" 5.0m x 2.0m

12.27 | 2 Bed 959.1 sqft 89.1 sqm

Apartment Area 890.2 sqft 82.7 sqm

External Area 68.9 sqft 6.4 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 19'0" x 18'0" 5.8m x 5.5m

Master Bedroom 11'5" x 11'2" 3.5m x 3.4m

Bedroom 2 12'1" x 10'2" 3.7m x 3.1m

Balcony 15'1" x 4'6" 4.6m x 1.4m

12.27

12.26

Thirteenth floor

13.02 | 2 Bed 1347.6 sqft 125.2 sqm

Apartment Area 1179.7 sqft 109.6 sqm

External Area 167.9 sqft 15.6 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 31'2" x 13'5" 9.5m x 4.1m

Master Bedroom 14'1" x 10'2" 4.3m x 3.1m

Bedroom 2 14'8" x 9'8" 4.5m x 3.0m

Balcony 1 15'1" x 4'6" 4.6m x 1.4m

Balcony 2 15’7” x 6’2” 4.8m x 1.9m

13.02

13.01  
lower �oor

13.01  
upper �oor located 
on the 14th �oor

13.01 | 3 Bed duplex 2670.5 sqft 248.1 sqm

Apartment Area 1894.4 sqft 176.0 sqm

External Area 776.1 sqft 72.1 sqm

Kitchen / Living Area 39'7" x 21'7" 12.1m x 6.6m

Master Bedroom 17'0" x 10'5" 5.3m x 3.2m

Bedroom 2 23'6" x 10'2" 7.2m x 3.1m

Bedroom 3 13'5" x 9'5" 4.1m x 2.9m

Terrace 30'8" x 20'10" 9.4m x 6.4m

6 6 6 7

Floorplans shown for �e Westacre are for approximate measurements only. Exact layouts and sizes may vary. All measurements may vary  
within a tolerance of 5%. �e dimensions are not intended to be used for carpet sizes, appliance sizes or items of furniture. 
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